R.E.M.
Importo

PRIMA FASE S.R.L.

Stampa

s.r.l.

08/04/2011

Elenco fatture

IVA

Numero

20110107
20110115
20110116

Totale

Data

15/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011

Totali cliente:

Importo

€ 53.700,00
€1.715,00
€1.970,00
€57.385,00

Rev. 0 del 01/01/09

IVA Totale

€ 10.740,00 € 64.440,00
€ 343,00 € 2.058,00

€ 394,00 € 2.364,00
€11.477,00 €68.862,00
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